
 

 

 
Regional Post-Adopt Lead Contacts 

Region  Name Title Email 

1 - Panhandle 
Plains 

Jaimie Havens - Region 1 South 
 
Amy Crowley - Region 1 North 
 

Program Director 
 
Program Manager 

jaimie.havens@heartgallerypptx.org 
 
amy.crowley@heartgallerypptx.org 
 

2 - Northwest 
Texas 

Cassandra Browne 
 
 
 
Maggie Brennan 
 
Morenci Locke 
 
Crystal Flinn 

Director of Permanency, 
Community Engagement and 
Training 
 
Community Engagement Manager 
 
Heart Gallery Coordinator  
 
Heart Gallery Coordinator  

cbrowne@2ingage.org 
 
 
 
abrennan@2ingage.org 
 
mlocke@2ingage.org 
 
cflinn@2ingage.org 
 

3 - Heart Gallery 
of North Texas 

Sally Hill 
 
 
Jordyn Kleinberg 

Heart Gallery Next Steps Adoption 
Specialist 
 
Next Steps Adoption Coordination 

Sally.Hill@gladney.org 
 
 
jordyn.kleinberg@gladney.org  

4 - East Texas Christi Sowell Shepherding Director  christi@thefosteringcollective.org  

5 - Southeast 
Texas 

Shari Pulliam 

  

  
Brandy Wagner 

Senior Director of Community 
Engagement 

 
Heart Gallery of Southeast Texas 
Program Manager 

spulliam@txfcn.org 
 

 bwagner@txfcn.org  
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6 - Greater 
Houston 

Kendall Pierce 
 
 
 
Merri Hahn 

Community Partnerships 
Coordinator 
 
 
Community Engagement Manager 

kendall.pierce@harriscountytx.gov 
 
 
 
merri.hahn@harriscountytx.gov 

7 - Central Texas Sarah Murry Heart Gallery Program Manager sarah.murry@partnershipsforchildren.o
rg 

7- Central Texas Cristal Maldonado Director of Community 
Partnerships 

cristal@partnershipsforchildren.org 

8 - South Central 
Texas 

Juan Reyna 
 
Michelle Voutour 

Heart Gallery Director 
 
Development & Heart Gallery 
Associate 

Juan@thruproject.org  
 
michelle@thruproject.org  

9 - West Texas Jenny Stubbs 
 
 
Shauna Todd 

Director of Permanency Initiatives 
 
 
Director of Operations 
 

jenny@oneaccordtx.org 
 
 
shauna@oneaccordtx.org 

10 - El Paso Vanessa Leon Executive Director vanessa@heartgalleryelpaso.org 
 

11 - South Texas Brisa Cantu Heart Gallery and Post Adoption 
Coordinator 

brisa@fosterangelsstx.org 
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